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MHS Provider Network Territories

NORTHEAST REGION
For claims issues, email: 
MHS_ProviderRelations_NE@mhsindiana.com
joy.k.diarra@mhsindiana.com
Joy Diarra, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-864-2378

NORTHWEST REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_NW@mhsindiana.com
Candace.V.Ervin@mhsindiana.com
Candace Ervin, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-364-7635

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_NC@mhsindiana.com
Natalie.Smith@mhsindiana.com
Natalie Smith, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-379-9035

CENTRAL REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_C@mhsindiana.com
ldavis@mhsindiana.com
Latisha Davis, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-601-5999

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_SC@mhsindiana.com
DDENNING@mhsindiana.com
Dalesia Denning, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-951-3800

SOUTHWEST REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_SW@mhsindiana.com
Dawnalee.A.McCarty@mhsindiana.com
Dawn McCarty, Provider Engagement Administrator
1-317-556-6171

SOUTHEAST REGION
For claims issues, email:
MHS_ProviderRelations_SE@mhsindiana.com
CMONROE@mhsindiana.com
Carolyn Valachovic Monroe
Provider Engagement Administrator II 
1-317-443-8243
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MHS Provider Network Territories
NETWORK LEADERSHIP

JILL CLAYPOOL
Senior Vice President, Network  
Development & Contracting
1-877-647-4848
Jill.E.Claypool@mhsindiana.com

JENNIFER GARNER
Manager, Provider Relations
1-317-771-5537
jgarner@mhsindiana.com

MARK VONDERHEIT
Senior Director, Provider Network
1-877-647-4848
MVONDERHEIT@mhsindiana.com

NETWORK OPERATIONS

KELVIN ORR
Director, Network Operations
1-877-647-4848
Kelvin.D.Orr@mhsindiana.Com

NEW PROVIDER CONTRACTING

TIM BALKO
Director, Network Development & Contracting
1-877-647-4848
TBALKO@mhsindiana.com

MICHAEL FUNK
Manager, Network Development & Contracting
1-877-647-4848
Michael.J.Funk@mhsindiana.com

ENVOLVE VISION, INC.
SIERRA HICKS
Sierra.Hicks@EnvolveHealth.com
Vision Provider Services: 1-844-820-6523
Questions: Envolve_AdvancedCaseUnit@EnvolveHealth.com

ENVOLVE DENTAL, INC.
THOMAS “TONY” SMITH
Thomas.Smith@EnvolveHealth.com
Dental Provider Services: 1-855-609-5157
Questions: ProviderRelations@EnvolveHealth.com

CAROLYN  
VALACHOVIC  
MONROE
Provider Engagement Administrator II
1-317-443-8243
CMONROE@mhsindiana.com

PROVIDER GROUPS
Community Health Network
Indiana University Health
Wayspring Health
Reid Hospital 
Norton Hospital 
St. Elizabeth Hospital

MONA GREEN
Provider Engagement Administrator II
1-812-614-1003
mona.green@mhsindiana.com

PROVIDER GROUPS
St. Vincent/Ascension 
Wellcare Complete
Lutheran Medical Group
Parkview Health System
Beacon Medical Group
American Senior Care
CarDon & Associates
OrthoIndy
Heart City Health
ONE
Franciscan Health
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